
货号 产品名称 规格

APC-09790 APC Anti-mouse CD150 (TC15-12F12.2) 50T/100T

APC-30001 APC Anti-Mouse CD4 (GK1.5) 50T/100T

APC-30002 APC Anti-Mouse CD3E (145-2C11) 50T/100T

APC-30003 APC Anti-Mouse CD8A (53-6.7) 50T/100T

APC-30004 APC Anti-Human CD3 (OKT-3) 50T/100T

APC-30005 APC Anti-Human CD4 (RPA-T4) 50T/100T

APC-30006 APC Anti-Human CD8A (OKT-8) 50T/100T

APC-30009 APC Anti-Rat CD45 (OX-1) 50T/100T

APC-30010 APC Anti-Rat CD8A (OX-8) 50T/100T

APC-30011 APC Anti-Rat CD3 (G4.18) 50T/100T

APC-30012 APC Anti-Rat CD4 (OX-38) 50T/100T

APC-30013 APC Anti-Mouse CD127(A7R34) 50T/100T

APC-30015 APC Anti-Mouse CD19(1D3) 50T/100T

APC-30016 APC Anti-Mouse CD22(Cy34.1) 50T/100T

APC-30017 APC Anti-Mouse CD25(PC-61.5.3) 50T/100T

APC-30018 APC Anti-Mouse CD279(29F.1A12) 50T/100T

APC-30019 APC Anti-Mouse CD28(37.51) 50T/100T

APC-30020 APC Anti-Mouse CD38(NIMR5) 50T/100T

APC-30021 APC Anti-Mouse CD40(FGK4.5/FGK45) 50T/100T

APC-30022 APC Anti-Mouse CD45(30-F11) 50T/100T

APC-30023 APC Anti-Mouse CD48(HM48-1) 50T/100T

APC-30024 APC Anti-Mouse CD80(16-10A1) 50T/100T

APC-30025 APC Anti-Mouse CD86(GL-1) 50T/100T

APC-30026 APC Anti-Mouse IL-4(11B11) 50T/100T

APC-30027 APC Anti-Mouse Ly6C(Monts1) 50T/100T

APC-30028 APC Anti-Mouse Ly6G(1A8) 50T/100T

APC-30029 APC Anti-Mouse NK1.1(PK136) 50T/100T

APC-30030 APC Anti-Mouse CD274(10F.9G2) 50T/100T

APC-30035 APC Anti-Human CD25(BC96) 50T/100T

APC-30037 APC Anti-Human CD38(HIT2) 50T/100T

APC-30039 APC Anti-Human CD45(HI30) 50T/100T

APC-30048 APC Anti-Human CD11A(TS1/22.1.1.13) 50T/100T

APC-30049 APC Anti-Human CD11B(ICRF44) 50T/100T

APC-30058 APC Anti-Human CD14(M5E2) 50T/100T

APC-30066 APC Anti-Human CD19(CB19) 50T/100T

APC-30072 APC Anti-Mouse/Human CD11b(M1/70) 50T/100T



APC-30073 APC Rat IgG2a,κ Isotype Control(2A3) 20T/100T

APC-30074 APC Anti-Mouse IFNγ(XMG1.2) 50T/100T

APC-30075 APC Rat IgG1,κ Isotype Control(HRPN) 20T/100T

APC-30076 APC Mouse IgG1,κ Isotype Control(MOPC-21) 20T/100T

APC-30077 APC Mouse IgG2a,κ Isotype Control(C1.18.4) 20T/100T

APC-30078 APC Mouse IgG2b,κ Isotype Control(MPC-11) 20T/100T

APC-30083 APC Anti-Human/Mouse CD44 Antibody(IM7) 20T/100T

APC-30084 APC Anti-Mouse CD62L Antibody(Mel14) 50T/100T

APC-30085 APC Anti-Mouse CD11C Antibody(N418) 50T/100T

APC-30087 APC Anti-Rat CD44H Antibody(OX-49) 50T/100T

APC-30092 APC Anti-Human CD45RO Antibody(UCHL1) 20T/100T

APC-30096 APC Anti-Mouse F4/80 Antibody(CI:A3-1) 50T/100T

APC-30097 APC Anti-Mouse CD49b(pan-NK cells) Antibody(DX5) 50T/100T

APC-30098 APC Anti-Mouse IL-17A Antibody(TC11-18H10.1) 50T/100T

APC-30100 APC Anti-Human CD27 (O323) 20T/100T

APC-30103 APC Rat IgG2b,κ Isotype Control(LTF-2) 20T/100T

APC-30105 APC Anti-Mouse CD69 (H1.2F3) 50T/100T

APC-30106 APC Anti-Mouse CD16/32 Antibody(2.4G2) 50T/100T

APC-30109 APC Anti-Human CD69 Antibody(FN50) 20T/100T

APC-30121 APC Anti-Rat CD90/Mouse CD90.1 Antibody[OX-7] 50T/100T

F488-30096 FineTest®488 Anti-Mouse F4/80 Antibody(CI:A3-1) 50T/100T

FITC-09790 FITC Anti-mouse CD150 (TC15-12F12.2) 50T/100T

FITC-30001 FITC Anti-Mouse CD4 (GK1.5) 50T/100T

FITC-30002 FITC Anti-Mouse CD3E (145-2C11) 50T/100T

FITC-30003 FITC Anti-Mouse CD8A (53-6.7) 50T/100T

FITC-30004 FITC Anti-Human CD3 (OKT-3) 50T/100T

FITC-30005 FITC Anti-Human CD4 (RPA-T4) 50T/100T

FITC-30006 FITC Anti-Human CD8A (OKT-8) 50T/100T

FITC-30009 FITC Anti-Rat CD45 (OX-1) 50T/100T

FITC-30010 FITC Anti-Rat CD8A (OX-8) 50T/100T

FITC-30011 FITC Anti-Rat CD3 (G4.18) 50T/100T

FITC-30012 FITC Anti-Rat CD4 (OX-38) 50T/100T

FITC-30013 FITC Anti-Mouse CD127(A7R34) 50T/100T

FITC-30015 FITC Anti-Mouse CD19(1D3) 50T/100T

FITC-30017 FITC Anti-Mouse CD25(PC-61.5.3) 50T/100T

FITC-30018 FITC Anti-Mouse CD279(29F.1A12) 50T/100T

FITC-30020 FITC Anti-Mouse CD38(NIMR5) 50T/100T



FITC-30021 FITC Anti-Mouse CD40(FGK4.5/FGK45) 50T/100T

FITC-30022 FITC Anti-Mouse CD45(30-F11) 50T/100T

FITC-30023 FITC Anti-Mouse CD48(HM48-1) 50T/100T

FITC-30024 FITC Anti-Mouse CD80(16-10A1) 50T/100T

FITC-30025 FITC Anti-Mouse CD86(GL-1) 50T/100T

FITC-30027 FITC Anti-Mouse Ly6C(Monts1) 50T/100T

FITC-30028 FITC Anti-Mouse Ly6G(1A8) 50T/100T

FITC-30029 FITC Anti-Mouse NK1.1(PK136) 50T/100T

FITC-30030 FITC Anti-Mouse CD274(10F.9G2) 50T/100T

FITC-30037 FITC Anti-Human CD38(HIT2) 50T/100T

FITC-30038 FITC Anti-Human CD40(G28.5) 50T/100T

FITC-30039 FITC Anti-Human CD45(HI30) 50T/100T

FITC-30049 FITC Anti-Human CD11B(ICRF44) 50T/100T

FITC-30050 FITC Anti-Human CD11C(BU15) 50T/100T

FITC-30058 FITC Anti-Human CD14(M5E2) 50T/100T

FITC-30066 FITC Anti-Human CD19(CB19) 50T/100T

FITC-30072 FITC Anti-Mouse/Human CD11b(M1/70) 50T/100T

FITC-30073 FITC Rat IgG2a,κ Isotype Control(2A3) 20T/100T

FITC-30074 FITC Anti-Mouse IFNγ(XMG1.2) 50T/100T

FITC-30075 FITC Rat IgG1,κ Isotype Control(HRPN) 20T/100T

FITC-30076 FITC Mouse IgG1,κ Isotype Control(MOPC-21) 20T/100T

FITC-30077 FITC Mouse IgG2a,κ Isotype Control(C1.18.4) 20T/100T

FITC-30078 FITC Mouse IgG2b,κ Isotype Control(MPC-11) 20T/100T

FITC-30084 FITC Anti-Mouse CD62L Antibody(Mel14) 50T/100T

FITC-30085 FITC Anti-Mouse CD11C Antibody(N418) 50T/100T

FITC-30087 FITC Anti-Rat CD44H Antibody(OX-49) 50T/100T

FITC-30092 FITC Anti-Human CD45RO Antibody(UCHL1) 20T/100T

FITC-30096 FITC Anti-Mouse F4/80 Antibody(CI:A3-1) 50T/100T

FITC-30097 FITC Anti-Mouse CD49b(pan-NK cells) Antibody(DX5) 50T/100T

FITC-30100 FITC Anti-Human CD27 (O323) 20T/100T

FITC-30103 FITC Rat IgG2b,κ Isotype Control(LTF-2) 20T/100T

FITC-30105 FITC Anti-Mouse CD69 (H1.2F3) 50T/100T

FITC-30106 FITC Anti-Mouse CD16/32 Antibody(2.4G2) 50T/100T

FITC-30109 FITC Anti-Human CD69 Antibody(FN50) 20T/100T

PE-09790 PE Anti-mouse CD150 (TC15-12F12.2) 50T/100T

PE-30001 PE Anti-Mouse CD4 (GK1.5) 50T/100T

PE-30002 PE Anti-Mouse CD3E (145-2C11) 50T/100T



PE-30003 PE Anti-Mouse CD8A (53-6.7) 50T/100T

PE-30004 PE Anti-Human CD3 (OKT-3) 50T/100T

PE-30005 PE Anti-Human CD4 (RPA-T4) 50T/100T

PE-30006 PE Anti-Human CD8A (OKT-8) 50T/100T

PE-30009 PE Anti-Rat CD45 (OX-1) 50T/100T

PE-30010 PE Anti-Rat CD8A (OX-8) 50T/100T

PE-30011 PE Anti-Rat CD3 (G4.18) 50T/100T

PE-30012 PE Anti-Rat CD4 (OX-38) 50T/100T

PE-30013 PE Anti-Mouse CD127(A7R34) 50T/100T

PE-30015 PE Anti-Mouse CD19(1D3) 50T/100T

PE-30017 PE Anti-Mouse CD25(PC-61.5.3) 50T/100T

PE-30018 PE Anti-Mouse CD279(29F.1A12) 50T/100T

PE-30019 PE Anti-Mouse CD28(37.51) 50T/100T

PE-30020 PE Anti-Mouse CD38(NIMR5) 50T/100T

PE-30021 PE Anti-Mouse CD40(FGK4.5/FGK45) 50T/100T

PE-30022 PE Anti-Mouse CD45(30-F11) 50T/100T

PE-30023 PE Anti-Mouse CD48(HM48-1) 50T/100T

PE-30024 PE Anti-Mouse CD80(16-10A1) 50T/100T

PE-30025 PE Anti-Mouse CD86(GL-1) 50T/100T

PE-30026 PE Anti-Mouse IL-4(11B11) 50T/100T

PE-30027 PE Anti-Mouse Ly6C(Monts1) 50T/100T

PE-30028 PE Anti-Mouse Ly6G(1A8) 50T/100T

PE-30029 PE Anti-Mouse NK1.1(PK136) 50T/100T

PE-30030 PE Anti-Mouse CD274(10F.9G2) 50T/100T

PE-30037 PE Anti-Human CD38(HIT2) 50T/100T

PE-30039 PE Anti-Human CD45(HI30) 50T/100T

PE-30048 PE Anti-Human CD11A(TS1/22.1.1.13) 50T/100T

PE-30049 PE Anti-Human CD11B(ICRF44) 50T/100T

PE-30066 PE Anti-Human CD19(CB19) 50T/100T

PE-30072 PE Anti-Mouse/Human CD11b(M1/70) 50T/100T

PE-30073 PE Rat IgG2a,κ Isotype Control(2A3) 20T/100T

PE-30074 PE Anti-Mouse IFNγ(XMG1.2) 50T/100T

PE-30075 PE Rat IgG1,κ Isotype Control(HRPN) 20T/100T

PE-30076 PE Mouse IgG1,κ Isotype Control(MOPC-21) 20T/100T

PE-30077 PE Mouse IgG2a,κ Isotype Control(C1.18.4) 20T/100T

PE-30078 PE Mouse IgG2b,κ Isotype Control(MPC-11) 20T/100T

PE-30084 PE Anti-Mouse CD62L Antibody(Mel14) 50T/100T



PE-30085 PE Anti-Mouse CD11C Antibody(N418) 50T/100T

PE-30087 PE Anti-Rat CD44H Antibody(OX-49) 50T/100T

PE-30096 PE Anti-Mouse F4/80 Antibody(CI:A3-1) 50T/100T

PE-30097 PE Anti-Mouse CD49b(pan-NK cells) Antibody(DX5) 50T/100T

PE-30103 PE Rat IgG2b,κ Isotype Control(LTF-2) 20T/100T

PE-30104 PE Armenian Hamster IgG Isotype Control[PIP] 20T/100T


